42
PRESSURE
SENSORS
w
w
w
.g
e

A
L
How to Order
Use the Bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
SELECT  Series 5266 500L D H TI C
Accuracy
±1%
Pressure Range (Pascals)
Termination
100L - 0 to 100 050L ±50
250L - 0 to 250 100L ±100
500L - 0 to 500 250L ±250
10CL - 0 to 1000 500L ±500
25CL - 0 to 2500 25CL ±2500
50CL - 0 to 5000
Datum
D - Uni-directional
B - Bi-directional
Excitation - Output
AC 24Vdc/a.c. - 0 to 10V
AB 24Vdc/a.c. - 0 to 5V
H 24Vdc - 4-20mA
Electrical
TI Terminal Block
C Series
C
70